
Sharing Society – BIBA members who can help As at 08/11/2017 

 
This is an initial list of those insurance brokers at BIBA who have advised that they are able to place the following risks 
from the sharing economy. We hope to grow this list over time, in the meantime one of the firms listed below should be 
able to assist as indicated.  
 
BIBA has produced a Sharing Economy Guide to help members and their customers understand the insurance that is 
required, this guide can be accessed here  
 

                       

                         

Type of Cover Company Contact Name Contact number E-mail  

All classes for platform/owner and user Insurance Tailors Andrew Boldt 0207 199 3251 aboldt@insurancetailors.com 

Domestic and commercial, property, 
hosts, platform, left luggage, items and 
stuff e.g. drones and bikes, keynest, 
overseas property and motor sharing 
schemes  

Guardhog Humphrey Bowles 0207 199 6610 info@guardhog.com 

All Classes for the Facilitator, the Sharer 
and the user 

Aon Chris Naylor 0173 778 3537 chris.naylor@aon.co.uk 

Renting or letting a room/ B&B  Higos Trudy Brown 01458 675554 Trudy.Brown@higos.co.uk 

All Classes  SJL Insurance Services  Karl Evans 01905 27775 k.evans@sjlins.co.uk 

Property Bluefin Jamie Eaton 020 3040 6617 Jamie.Eaton@bluefingroup.co.uk 

Car, Accommodation, borrowing tools, 
items, clothes 

Towergate Derek Henry 0370 905 7896 Derek.henry@towergate.co.uk 

Car Sharing, short period car insurance 
and sharing car clubs, self-drive hire 

Sky Insurance  Scott Forrestor  01707 624 783 ScottForrester@skyinsurance.co.uk 

http://content.yudu.com/Library/A36b3t/BIBASupplement2014Au/resources/index.htm?referrerUrl=http://free.yudu.com/item/details/2414722/BIBA-Supplement-2014---Autumn-2014
mailto:ScottForrester@skyinsurance.co.uk


Car Sharing  CSIS Kevin Holliday 0845 607 7444 kevinholliday@csis.co.uk 

Airbnb, let Property, empty property, 
listed building, non-standard construction 

Specialist Property 
Insurance Brokers 

Sandra Moore 0116 262 9444 sandra.moore@spib.co.uk 

All classes Safe Share    mgmt@safeshareglobal.com 

Renting out a property or a room on an 
occasional basis  
Renting of skills, Sharing of possessions 
or other e.g.tools for the Facilitator, the 
Sharer and the user 

Cobine Carmelson Ltd Jason Cobine 020 7371 2812 jason@cobinecarmelson.com 

Renting Rooms on an occasional basis 
for any duration, and a property with a 
minimum period of 6 months. 

Intelligent Insurance Ltd David Holden  01425 262001 david.holden@intelligentinsurance.co.uk 

Persons letting out rooms or property on 
occasional basis - Buildings/contents and 
liability cover for the owner 

Persons taking a room on a short 
term - Personal possessions and liability 
(minimum policy term 6 months) 

Persons offering B&B or full house let via 
Airbnb etc - 
Buildings/contents and liability for the 
property owner 

Manor Insurance Ian Mantel  01424 718790 

 

ianmantel@manorinsurance.co.uk 

Able to insure the building where the 
purpose of the use is AirBnB 

Ashely Page  Ashley Rogoff 020 8349 5100 ashley.rogoff@ashleypage.co.uk 

mailto:mgmt@safeshareglobal.com


 

Property Platform 
Travel – Home Swaps and short term lets 
Contingency Cover - principally property 
damage.  

PJ Hayman  Andy Freebody 023 9241 9868 andy.freebody@pjhayman.com 

All classes Lucas Fettes Richard Bowdidge  07833 398519 Richard.Bowdidge@lucasfettes.co.uk 

All classes AFL Insurance Brokers Ltd Bob Finch 0203 861 1000 bob.finch@aflib.com 

All classes ES Risks Francesca Morralee 020 7977 5201 francesca.morralee@esrisks.com 

Short-term Motor Insurance for Cars, 
Vans, Motorbikes, Learner Drivers. No 
need to own the vehicle. 

Short-term Home Insurance with 
Buildings and/or Contents cover on both 
Occupied and Un-occupied properties. 

 

Tempcover Limited Lloyd Hanks 07786 865 057 Lloyd.hanks@tc247.co.uk 

Not for profit sector (communities) Owner 
and users of the items 

Access Underwriting Simon Hickman 0208 651 7420 James.hill@accessinsurance.co.uk 

Domestic household and commercial 
property 

Inlet Louise Birritteri 0208 242 6586 louise@in-let.co.uk 

mailto:Richard.Bowdidge@lucasfettes.co.uk
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mailto:James.hill@accessinsurance.co.uk
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